HARD-WIRED HID RETROFIT KITLEDBLOCK G3
extremely flexible hard-wired
retrofit kit for HID fixtures
• �Up to 270W to replace 1000W HID
• �Patented extruded aluminum design that
replaces HID, HPS, or MH lamps
• �Advanced cooling and circuit design to
prevent from overheating

	 6	 •	 p	 RPT-LEDBLOCK-400L-750-G3	 844006010133	 43000	 270	 XXX	 10
p DLC PREMIUM
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER BUILDER
by
	FOR LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN PRODUCT INFO CALL 	 Light Efficient Design, a division of TADD, LLC • 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL • 60013 • 847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
	 FOR REMPHOS PRODUCT INFO CALL	 RemPhos by Light Efficient Design • 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949 • 877.997.3674 • remphos.com
04.XX.18 Information is subject to change without notice.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RPT-LEDBLOCK-65L-750-G3
65L
100L
150L
200L
300L
400L*
750=5000K/75CRI**
740=4000K/75CRI
10VDIM
0-10V DIMMABLE
OCC-HC419S
Integrated Occupancy sensor
(ON/OFF Control)
10VDIM-OCC-HC419V
Integrated Occupancy sensor
(bi-level dimming)
10VDIM-OCC-HC428V/RF
Integrated Occupancy sensor
with wireless grouping
HV*
348-480VAC LEDDRIVER
(dimmable option is not available)* � �Dimmable option is not available. Kits are stocked with a non-dimmable driver   ** 5000K is the the default CCT
 LEDBLOCK
PRODUCT
 RPT
MFR
 G3
GEN OPTIONSCOLOR
LUMENS
HIGH POWER LED RETROFIT MODULELEDBLOCK G3
by
	FOR LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN PRODUCT INFO CALL 	 Light Efficient Design, a division of TADD, LLC • 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL • 60013 • 847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
	 FOR REMPHOS PRODUCT INFO CALL	 RemPhos by Light Efficient Design • 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949 • 877.997.3674 • remphos.com
04.XX.18 Information is subject to change without notice.
WALL PACK FLOOD LIGHT
EASILY RETROFIT THESE FIXTURE STYLES, AND MORE!
SHOE BOX CANOPY